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SOLTEC POWER HOLDINGS, S.A. (“SOL” or “the Company”), in accordance with the
provisions of Articles 227 and 228 of the Consolidated Text of Spain’s Securities Market
Act 4/2015, dated October 237, and related provisions, hereby informs

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

With reference to the material fact published through the OIR "Other Relevant
Information" procedure dated 28™ January 2021, under registry number 6839, relative
to a share buy-back program (the "Buy-back Program") and in compliance with the
provisions of sections 2 and 3 of Article 2 of Commission Delegated Regulation (EU)
2016/1052, of 8™ March 2016, supplementing Regulation (EU) N2 596/2014 of the
European Parliament and of the Council with regard to regulatory technical standards
for the conditions applicable to buy-back programmes and stabilisation measures;
hereby we report all the transactions between 19t and 25% February 2021 performed
on behalf of the Company in the context of the Share Buyback Program:

Date Security Transaction TJ:::;g Nl;r::rzgof Price (€)
19/02/2021 soL.MC Purchase XMAD 4,219 10.8644
22/02/2021 SOL.MC Purchase XMAD 30,000 10.968
23/02/2021 soL.MC Purchase XMAD 30,000 10.4142
24/02/2021 SOL.MC Purchase XMAD 23,803 10.4277
25/02/2021 SOL.MC Purchase XMAD 12,000 9.2302

An annex comprehensive of additional information on each transaction throughout the
reported period is attached.

In Molina de Segura (Murcia), as of February 25, 2021.

SOLTEC POWER HOLDINGS, S.A.
Mr. Raul Morales Torres
Chairman of the Board of Directors
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ANNEX

Details of transactions performed on Company's equity shares between 19™" and 25% February

2021.

SECURITY DATE TRANSACTION SHARES PRICE INTERMEDIARY

o 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 232 10.780000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
e 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 699 10.780000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
:%LLTDEIEZS‘:;ER 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 48 10.800000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
R 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 468 10.800000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
et 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 206 10.800000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
e 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 332 10.840000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
e 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 326 10.840000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
Ao 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 35 10.840000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
et 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 833 10.880000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
R 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 200 10.940000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
e 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 807 11.000000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
:%LLEEZ‘:‘;‘?R 2021-02-19 PURCHASE 33 11.000000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
Ao 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 1,209 10.900000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
o PR 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 890 10.900000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
o PR 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 138 10.920000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
Ao 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 250 10.920000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
z%tﬁfvzg‘;‘fk 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 27 10.920000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
o PR 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 835 10.920000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
Z‘(’)ﬁ%g‘:‘;‘f“ 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 970 10.920000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
o o 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 1,007 10.940000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
Ao 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 291 10.940000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
Ao 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 1,000 10.940000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
oo PR 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 134 10.940000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
T P 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 1,266 10.940000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
o o 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 270 10.960000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
Ao 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 1,017 10.960000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
Ao 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 1,840 10.960000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
T PR 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 674 10.980000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
T POER 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 1,191 10.980000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
IS-I?)I;.-II;(I:\JZ(SJ‘::-\ER 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 380 10.980000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
;%LLLEIEE‘S";‘TR 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 1,794 10.980000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
o o 2021-02-22 PURCHASE 2,112 10.980000 BANCO SANTANDER S.A
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10.460000

10.460000

10.500000

10.500000

10.500000

10.520000

10.520000

10.520000

10.520000

10.520000

10.520000

10.520000

10.520000

10.540000

10.540000

10.540000

10.540000

10.560000

10.560000

10.560000

10.600000

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A



N

' Soltec

SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

2021-02-25

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

236
1,000
408
380
16
407
415
398
23
184
213
401
404
73
334
398
402
251

166

55
100
72
399
400
412
1,000
184
217
402
372

25

459
394
200
123
81
27

180

8.930000

8.950000

8.950000

8.950000

8.950000

8.960000

8.960000

8.990000

8.990000

9.010000

9.010000

9.010000

9.030000

9.050000

9.050000

9.130000

9.190000

9.200000

9.200000

9.220000

9.220000

9.220000

9.220000

9.220000

9.250000

9.290000

9.300000

9.310000

9.310000

9.350000

9.400000

9.400000

9.480000

9.480000

9.690000

9.750000

9.750000

9.750000

9.890000

9.890000

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A



N

) Soltec

SOLTEC POWER

HOLDINGS SA 2021-02-25
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA ‘ 2021-02-25
SOLTEC POWER
HOLDINGS SA ‘ 2021-02-25

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

PURCHASE

160

39

398

9.890000

9.890000

9.940000

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A

BANCO SANTANDER S.A



